
Agenda 

Cancer Fall 2019 Post-Comment Web Meeting 

July 13 & 15, 2020 

11:00 am – 1:00 pm ET 

Participant Instructions 
Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time. 

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:

https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=9037531&role=p&mode=ad

2. Enter your name in the fields provided and click “Join Web Meeting”

3. On your phone, please dial 800-768-2983 and use access code 9037531

Meeting Agenda 

11:00 am 

11:05 am 

11:10 am 

11:30 am 

12:30 pm 

12:50 pm 

12:55 pm 

1:00 pm 

Welcome 
Nicole Williams, MPH, NQF Director 
Karen Fields, MD, Co-Chair 
Shelley Fuld Nasso, MPP, Co-Chair 

Roll Call 
Tamara Funk, MPH, NQF Manager 

Postponed Endorsement Vote 
Nicole Williams 

0384: Oncology: Medical and Radiation - Pain Intensity Quantified 

Discussion and Re-Vote of Consensus Not Reached Measures 
Karen Fields 
Shelley Fuld Nasso 

0384e: Oncology: Medical and Radiation - Pain Intensity Quantified                          
0223: Adjuvant chemotherapy is recommended, or administered within 4 months 
(120 days) of diagnosis for patients under the age of 80 with AJCC Stage III (lymph 
node positive) colon cancer    

Review and Discuss Public Comments 
Nicole Williams 

NQF Member and Public Comment 

Next Steps 
Teja Vemuganti, MPH, NQF Analyst 

Adjourn 

http://www.qualityforum.org 

http://www.qualityforum.org/
https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=9037531&role=p&mode=ad
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