

Agenda

Cancer Fall 2019 Post-Comment Web Meeting

July 13 & 15, 2020 11:00 am – 1:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Follow the instructions below 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- 1. Direct your web browser to the following URL: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=9037531&role=p&mode=ad
- 2. Enter your name in the fields provided and click "Join Web Meeting"
- 3. On your phone, please dial 800-768-2983 and use access code 9037531

Meeting Agenda

11:00 am	Welcome Nicole Williams, MPH, NQF Director Karen Fields, MD, Co-Chair Shelley Fuld Nasso, MPP, Co-Chair
11:05 am	Roll Call Tamara Funk, MPH, NQF Manager
11:10 am	Postponed Endorsement Vote Nicole Williams
	0384: Oncology: Medical and Radiation - Pain Intensity Quantified
11:30 am	Discussion and Re-Vote of Consensus Not Reached Measures Karen Fields Shelley Fuld Nasso
	0384e : Oncology: Medical and Radiation - Pain Intensity Quantified 0223 : Adjuvant chemotherapy is recommended, or administered within 4 months (120 days) of diagnosis for patients under the age of 80 with AJCC Stage III (lymph node positive) colon cancer
12:30 pm	Review and Discuss Public Comments Nicole Williams
12:50 pm	NQF Member and Public Comment
12:55 pm	Next Steps Teja Vemuganti, MPH, NQF Analyst
1:00 pm	Adjourn